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Solano College      4000 Suisun Valley Road      Fairfield, CA 94534      (707) 864-7000 

N O N – C O N F E R E N C E   G A M E S 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Sat-Sun Sep 27-28 TBA CCSF/ARC Jamboree SF/Sacramento 
Sat Nov 1 2 PM De Anza CuperƟno 
Fri Nov 7 7PM Ohlone Fairfield 
Thu Nov 13 6PM Sacramento City Fairfield 
Tue Nov 18 6 PM Cosumnes River College (CRC) Fairfield 
Fri Nov 21 7PM Chabot Hayward 
Tue Nov 25 7PM Diablo Valley (DVC) Pleasant Hill 
Tue Dec 2 5PM Cañada Fairfield 
Thu-Sat Dec 4–6 TBA MPC Tournament Monterey 

Sat Dec 13 1 PM College of the Canyons Fairfield 
Sat Dec 20 3 PM Skyline College*  Fairfield 

B A Y  V A L L E Y  C O N F E R E N C E   G A M E S 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Tue Dec 16 5PM at Mendocino College Ukiah 
Fri Jan 2 7PM vs. Yuba College Fairfield 
Tue Jan 6 7PM at College of Alameda Oakland 
Thu Jan 8 7PM vs. Contra Costa College Fairfield 
Sat Jan 10 7PM at Napa Valley College Napa 
Wed Jan 14 7PM at College of Marin Kenƞield 
Fri Jan 16 7PM vs. Los Medanos Fairfield 
Wed Jan 21 7PM at MerriƩ College Oakland 
Fri Jan 23 7PM vs. Mendocino College Fairfield 
Fri Jan 30 7PM At Yuba College Marysville 
Wed Feb 4 7PM vs. Alameda College Fairfield 
Fri Feb 6 7PM at Contra Costa College San Pablo 
Wed Feb 11 7PM vs. Napa Valley College Fairfield 
Fri Feb 13 7PM vs. College of Marin Fairfield 
Tue Feb 17 7PM at Los Medanos College PiƩsburg 
Thu Feb 19 7PM vs. MerriƩ College Fairfield 

C C C A A  P L A Y O F F S 

Wed, Feb 25 Regional Quarterfinals TBD Higher Seed 
Sat, Feb 28 Regional Semi-Finals TBD Higher Seed 
Sat., Mar 7 Regional Finals TBD Higher Seed 
Thu-Sun, Mar 12-15 State Elite 8 Finals TBD Mt. Sac College 

 
Head Coach: Diego Reyes, diego.reyes@solano.edu, 707-863-7831 

Assistant Coaches: Brandon Bracy, brandon.bracy@solano.edu, Leon Williams, leon.williams@solano.edu, Jordan Greenwell, 
jordan.greenwell@solano.edu, Michael McChrisƟan, Michael.McchrisƟan@Solano.edu, Johnny Hoang 

AthleƟc Director:  Erik Visser, erik.visser@solano.edu, 707-864-7126 
Assistant AthleƟc Director:  Alison Aubert, alison.aubert@solano.edu, 707-864-7166 

AthleƟc Trainers:  KrisƟn Olson, krisƟn.olson@solano.edu,  and Maegan Moraes maegan.moraes@solano.edu  707-864-7239 


